
 Permit History
 

Application
Date

Permit
Number

Permit Name Permit Type Work Description Permit
Mode

Issuance
Date

5/5/2005
12:00:00 AM 15333-2005-0

THE ESTATES @ WOODYARD FARMS LOTS 15,
16, 19, 21 B, POF614**WYOMING**KHOV POF\SGUW

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING CLOSED

2/12/2007
12:00:00 AM

2/20/2007
12:00:00 AM

15333-2005-1
THE ESTATES @ WOODYARD FARMS LOTS 15,
16, 19, 21 B, POF614**WYOMING**KHOV

RES. HOUSE TYPE
REVISION

HOUSETYPE CHANGE
POF NEW HAMPSHIRE

APPLICATION  

1/27/2006
12:00:00 AM 3397-2006-0 THE ESTATES AT WOODYARD FARMS URBAN DRIVEWAY

STD. 200.01 DOUBLE
D/W ENTRANCES CLOSED

5/10/2006
12:00:00 AM

12/5/2006
12:00:00 AM

48767-2006-0
WASHINGTON HOMES OF MD I LLC FIRE
SPRINKLER - SHANNON SNEAD

FIRW (FIRE WALK
THRU)

FIRE EXPRESS METHOD
(SPRINKLER)

CLOSED
12/5/2006

12:00:00 AM

1/30/2007
12:00:00 AM

3265-2007-0 SPARTAN ELECTRIC #15333-2005 ER (ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL)

New Electrical Work CLOSED 1/30/2007
12:00:00 AM

2/5/2007
12:00:00 AM

3812-2007-0 C V SECURITY
ER (ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL)

whole house low
voltage

CLOSED
2/5/2007

12:00:00 AM
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