## Permit History

Application Date	Permit Number	Permit Name	Permit Type	Work Description	Permit Mode	Issuance Date
5/5/2005 12:00:00 AM	15333-2005-0	THE ESTATES @ WOODYARD FARMS LOTS 15, 16, 19, 21 B, POF614**WYOMING**KHOV	POF\SGUW	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	CLOSED	2/12/2007 12:00:00 AM
2/20/2007 12:00:00 AM	15333-2005-1	THE ESTATES @ WOODYARD FARMS LOTS 15, 16, 19, 21 B, POF614**WYOMING**KHOV	RES. HOUSE TYPE REVISION	HOUSETYPE CHANGE POF NEW HAMPSHIRE	APPLICATION	
1/27/2006 12:00:00 AM	3397-2006-0	THE ESTATES AT WOODYARD FARMS	URBAN DRIVEWAY	STD. 200.01 DOUBLE D/W ENTRANCES	CLOSED	5/10/2006 12:00:00 AM
12/5/2006 12:00:00 AM	48767-2006-0	WASHINGTON HOMES OF MD I LLC FIRE SPRINKLER - SHANNON SNEAD	FIRW (FIRE WALK THRU)	FIRE EXPRESS METHOD (SPRINKLER)	CLOSED	12/5/2006 12:00:00 AM
1/30/2007 12:00:00 AM	3265-2007-0	SPARTAN ELECTRIC #15333-2005	ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)	New Electrical Work	CLOSED	1/30/2007 12:00:00 AM
2/5/2007 12:00:00 AM	3812-2007-0	C V SECURITY	ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)	whole house low voltage	CLOSED	2/5/2007 12:00:00 AM

Close Window